This product is RoHS compliant.
C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,

Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Temperature
Coefficient
Case
Size Tolerance
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GCM1885C1H101JA6D GCM1885C1H101JA16D 100 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A101JA6D GCM1885C2A101JA16D 100 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H151J16D GCM1885C1H151JA16D 150 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A151J16D GCM1885C2A151JA16D 150 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H221J16D GCM1885C1H221JA16D 220 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A221J16D GCM1885C2A221JA16D 220 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H331J16D GCM1885C1H331JA16D 330 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A331J16D GCM1885C2A331JA16D 330 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H471J16D GCM1885C1H471JA16D 470 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A471J16D GCM1885C2A471JA16D 470 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H681J16D GCM1885C1H681JA16D 680 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A681J16D GCM1885C2A681JA16D 680 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H102JA6D GCM1885C1H102JA16D 1,000 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A102JA6D GCM1885C2A102JA16D 1,000 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H152J16D GCM1885C1H152JA16D 1,500 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C2A152J16D GCM1885C2A152JA16D 1,500 100 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM1885C1H222J16D GCM1885C1H222JA16D 2,200 50 C0G 0603 5%     4000
81-GCM188R71H102KA7D GCM188R71H102KA37D 1,000 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R72A102KA7D GCM188R72A102KA37D 1,000 100 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H222K37D GCM188R71H222KA37D 2,200 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R72A222K37D GCM188R72A222KA37D 2,200 100 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H472K37D GCM188R71H472KA37D 4,700 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R72A472K37D GCM188R72A472KA37D 4,700 100 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H103KA7D GCM188R71H103KA37D 0.01uF 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R72A103KA7D GCM188R72A103KA37D 0.01uF 100 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H223K37D GCM188R71H223KA37D 0.022uF 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R72A223KA7D GCM188R72A223KA37D 0.022uF 100 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H473K55D GCM188R71H473KA55D 0.047uF 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71C104KA7D GCM188R71C104KA37D 0.1uF 16 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71H104KA7D GCM188R71H104KA57D 0.1uF 50 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71E224K55D GCM188R71E224KA55D 0.22uF 25 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71C474KA5D GCM188R71C474KA55D 0.47uF 16 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM188R71E474KA4D GCM188R71E474KA64D 0.47uF 25 X7R 0603 10%     4000
81-GCM2165C2A222J16D GCM2165C2A222JA16D  2,200 100 C0G 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM2165C2A332J16D GCM2165C2A332JA16D  3,300 100 C0G 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM2165C1H472J16D GCM2165C1H472JA16D  4,700 50 C0G 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM2195C1H682J16D GCM2195C1H682JA16D  6,800 50 C0G 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM2195C1H103JA6D GCM2195C1H103JA16D 0.01uF 50 C0G 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21BR72A473K37L GCM21BR72A473KA37L 0.047uF 100 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR72A104KA7L GCM21BR72A104KA37L 0.1uF 100 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR71H224K37L GCM21BR71H224KA37L 0.22uF 50 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR71H474KA5L GCM21BR71H474KA55L 0.47uF 50 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR71E105KA6L GCM21BR71E105KA56L 1.0uF 25 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR71C225KA4L GCM21BR71C225KA64L 2.2uF 16 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM21BR71E225KA3L GCM21BR71E225KA73L 2.2uF 25 X7R 0805 10%     3000
81-GCM3195C2A472J16D GCM3195C2A472JA16D  4,700 100 C0G 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM3195C2A103J16D GCM3195C2A103JA16D 0.01uF 100 C0G 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM3195C1H223JA6D GCM3195C1H223JA16D 0.022uF 50 C0G 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31MR72A224K37L GCM31MR72A224KA37L 0.22uF 100 X7R 1206 10%     3000
81-GCM31MR71H105KA5L GCM31MR71H105KA55L 1.0uF 50 X7R 1206 10%     3000
81-GCM31CR71H225KA5L GCM31CR71H225KA55L 2.2uF 50 X7R 1206 10%     2000
81-GCM31CR71E475KA5L GCM31CR71E475KA55L 4.7uF 25 X7R 1206 10%     2000
81-GCM31CR71A106KA4L GCM31CR71A106KA64L 10uF 10 X7R 1206 10%     2000
81-GCM31CR71C106KA4L GCM31CR71C106KA64L 10uF 16 X7R 1206 10%     2000
81-GCM31CR70J226KE3L GCM31CR70J226KE23L 22uF 6.3 X7R 1206 10%     2000
81-GCM32DR72A225K64L GCM32DR72A225KA64L 2.2uF 100 X7R 1210 10%     2000
81-GCM32ER71H475KA5L GCM32ER71H475KA55L 4.7uF 50 X7R 1210 10%     2000
81-GCM32ER71E106KA7L GCM32ER71E106KA57L 10uF 25 X7R 1210 10%     2000
81-GCM32ER71A226KE2L GCM32ER71A226KE12L 22uF 10 X7R 1210 10%     2000
81-GCM21A7U2E101JX1D GCM21A7U2E101JX01D 100pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E151JX1D GCM21A7U2E151JX01D 150pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E221JX1D GCM21A7U2E221JX01D 220pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E331JX1D GCM21A7U2E331JX01D 330pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E471JX1D GCM21A7U2E471JX01D 470pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E681JX1D GCM21A7U2E681JX01D 680pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E102JX1D GCM21A7U2E102JX01D 1000pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E152JX1D GCM21A7U2E152JX01D 1500pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM21A7U2E222JX1D GCM21A7U2E222JX01D 2200pF 250 U2J 0805 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2E332JX1D GCM31A7U2E332JX01D 3300pF 250 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2E472JX1D GCM31A7U2E472JX01D 4700pF 250 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31B7U2E682JX1L GCM31B7U2E682JX01L 6800pF 250 U2J 1206 5%     3000
81-GCM31B7U2E103JX1L GCM31B7U2E103JX01L 10000pF 250 U2J 1206 5%     3000
81-GCM31A7U2J100JX1D GCM31A7U2J100JX01D 10pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J150JX1D GCM31A7U2J150JX01D 15pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J220JX1D GCM31A7U2J220JX01D 22pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J330JX1D GCM31A7U2J330JX01D 33pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J470JX1D GCM31A7U2J470JX01D 47pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J101JX1D GCM31A7U2J101JX01D 100pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J151JX1D GCM31A7U2J151JX01D 150pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J221JX1D GCM31A7U2J221JX01D 220pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J331JX1D GCM31A7U2J331JX01D 330pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J681JX1D GCM31A7U2J681JX01D 680pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM31A7U2J102JX1D GCM31A7U2J102JX01D 1000pF 630 U2J 1206 5%     4000
81-GCM32A7U2J152JX1D GCM32A7U2J152JX01D 1500pF 630 U2J 1210 5%     4000
81-GCM32A7U2J222JX1D GCM32A7U2J222JX01D 2200pF 630 U2J 1210 5%     4000
mouser.com/murata
© Copyright 2015 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2015 Mouser Electronics
asia.pacific@mouser.comFor current pricing,
visit mouser.com